
HASTINGS NEEDS 

 

HOME 

 
Wednesday 21st April 1948  Pilot Field Hastings Saxons  44 Stoke Potters  39 (NLD3) Times 

Wednesday 7th July 1948   Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons 60 Coventry Bees 24  (NLD3) SHTimes 

Wednesday 29th September 1948  Pilot Field Hastings Saxons  45  Tamworth Hounds  38   (NLD3) Meeting Details 

 
Wednesday 6th April 1949  Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons  56  Leicester Hunters  28  (NLD3)  T2

nd
 Men Future Stars 

Wednesday 20th April 1949  Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons  65  Rayleigh Rockets  16  (NLD3) T2
nd

 Men Future Stars 

Wednesday 4th May 1949  Pilot Field Hastings Saxons  40  Stoke Potters  44  (NLD3) T 2
nd

 Men Future Stars  

Wednesday 11th May 1949  Pilot Field  Hastings Saxons  61  Oxford Cheetahs  23  (NLD3) T 2
nd

 Men Future Stars 

Wednesday 25th May 1949  Pilot Field Hastings Saxons  51  Liverpool Chads  33  (NLD3) T 2
nd

 Men Future Stars 

Wednesday 1st June 1949  Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons  39 Yarmouth Bloaters  45  (NLD3)  T 2
nd

 Men Future Stars 

Wednesday 8th June 1949 Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons 42 Plymouth Devils42 (NLD3) T2
nd

 Men Future Stars + 4
th

 Man 

Fin Res&FStars 

Wednesday 15th June 1949  Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons  48  Exeter Falcons  36  (NLD3) T 2nd Men Future Stars 

Wednesday 22nd June 1949  Pilot Field,  Hastings Saxons 45   Hull Angels   39  (NLD3) SH 

Saturday 2nd July 1949  Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons  51 Yarmouth Bloaters  30  (Ch) SHTimes2nd Men 

Wednesday 17th August 1949  Pilot Field Hastings Saxons  30  Norwich Stars  52  (Ch) TimeHt14 SH 

Wednesday 24th August 1949 Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons 53  Leicester Hunters  31  (NLD3)  T Res Scr + Det The Final 
Flash 

Wednesday 31st August 1949   Pilot Field, Hastings Saxons  44  Exeter Falcons  40  (NLD3)  SH Times 

 

 

AWAY 
 

Friday 11th June 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  41  Hastings Saxons  43  (NLD3) Meeting Details 

Friday 1st October 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  41  Hastings Saxons  42  (NLD3) SH 

Tuesday 5th October 1948  Fazley  Tamworth Hounds  60 Hastings Saxons  23  (NLD3) SHTHt2&3 

 
Thursday 21st April 1949  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  37  Hastings Saxons  47   (NLD3)  SH 

Thursday 25th August 1949 Cowley Oxford Cheetahs 47 Hastings Saxons 37 (NLD3) SH4thplaced men  

 


